CATERING

If you do not receive a phone or email confirmation within 15 minutes,

please call C3 at 866.677.3493 to confirm receipt of your order.
Please call for delivery time availability on same day orders.

FAX COVER

FAX TO: 713.758.0125
To: Corporate Catering Concierge Date:

Fax: 713.758.0125 Pages: with cover

Company Name:

Delivery Address: Floor/ Suite:

Contact Name:

Email Address:

Phone Number: Ext.:

Cell Number:

Number of people you will be serving:

Payment By: Check AMEX Visa
Time Requested:

Date Requested:

Card Number: Exp. Date:

CVV: Billing Zip Code:

Comments:

MCard



Voss Kitchen - Virtual L&L

PLATES AND UTENSILS

Complimentary Plates, Napkins, Utensils & Serving
Utensils

Please include the number of guests you will be serving. We
will provide the appropriate number of service items for your
meal.

SALAD BOX LUNCHES

Greek Salad Box Lunch

Romaine, feta, tomatoes, cucumbers, red onions, artichokes
and kalamata olives. Served with your choice of dressing and a
freshly baked cookie.

SANDWICH BOX LUNCHES

Grilled Chicken Sandwich Box Lunch

Grilled chicken on ciabatta with tomatoes, lettuce, and mayo.
Served with chips and a freshly baked cookie.

Turkey & Swiss Sandwich Box Lunch

Turkey on baguette, Swiss cheese, tomatoes, and honey
mustard spread. Served with chips and a freshly baked cookie.

Chicken Salad Sandwich Box Lunch

Classic chicken salad on wheat, cranberries, almonds,
tomatoes, and lettuce. Served with chips and a freshly baked
cookie.

Roasted Veggie Wrap Box Lunch (Vegetarian)

Roasted red peppers, zucchini, mushrooms, Swiss cheese and
a basil pesto spread served on a French baguette. Served with
chips and a cookie.

$0

$9.25

$10.95

$10.75

$10.75

$10.75



ENTREE BOX LUNCHES

Grilled Chicken Box Lunch

Seasoned grilled chicken served with rice and mixed
vegetables.

Pesto Chicken Pasta Box Lunch

Penne pasta tossed in a fresh pesto sauce topped with grilled
chicken, served with house salad and garlic bread.

Chicken Fettuccini Alfredo Pasta Box Lunch

Fettuccine alfredo topped with grilled chicken, served with a
house salad and garlic bread.

Mediterranean Kabobs Box Lunch

Beef, chicken, or veggie kabobs, served with hummus, tzatziki,
saffron rice, pita and a Greek salad.

Taco Box Lunch

Beef fajita, chicken fajita or vegetarian tacos, served with
Spanish rice, refried beans and all the fixings, including chips
and salsa.

Stir Fry Box Lunch

Your choice of beef, chicken or vegetarian with seasonal
vegetables tossed with fresh garlic, ginger, basil and spices,
served over white rice.

Vegetarian Plate (Vegetarian)
A healthy combination of steamed vegetables, black beans,

brown basmati rice, and pico de gallo, served with Greek salad.

DESSERTS

Cookie Box (6)

Cookie (Each)

$10.95

$10.95

$10.95

$10.95

$10.95

$10.95

$10.95

$7.5

$1.75



BEVERAGES

______ Coke (12 oz. can)
_______Diet Coke (12 oz. can)
______ Sprite (12 oz. can)

_______ Bottled Water

_______Dr. Pepper (12 oz. can)
_______Diet Dr. Pepper (12 oz. can)

Juice (Bottled)

$1.95

$1.95

$1.95

$1.95

$1.95

$1.95

$1.95



